
Subject: Back-to-School Mee2ng Agenda 
Date:   Thursday, August 31 
Time:  7:30-11:15 
Loca2on:  Cafeteria 

MISSION STATEMENT 
We are commi*ed to cul/va/ng and empowering confident and resilient life-long learners who experience academic, social, 

and emo/onal success. 

ITEM         ACTION  TIME   

7:30-8:00,  Breakfast Snacks and Visi7ng 

1. Welcome Back & Intro New Staff Members   Fun   20 min. 

2. School District 4J Priori2es      Info   15 min. 
• Superintendent’s “Big Rocks” (Communica2on, Equity, Safety) 
• Wit & Wisdom (ELA), The Great Body Shop (Health)  
• Social Emo2onal Learning (SEL) & Morning Mee2ngs 
• Equity and Inclusion Focus 

3. Holt School Con2nuous Improvement Plan, SCIP (LINK)  Info/Discussion 40 min. 

4. Inservice Week Schedule (LINK)      Info   15 min. 

5. 4J Racial Harassment Policy (LINK)     Info   45 min. 

6. Business Items       Info/Discuss/Decide 45 min. 
• Building Teams 
• Kinder Smart Start 
• Standard Response Protocols (SRP) 
• COVID Protocols (there are none) 
• Calming Room Team Updates 
• Back-to-School Policy Memo 

7. Others         Info/Discussion 15 min. 

 
Task List: 

• Finalizing Class Lists 
• Review Back-to-School Policy Memo (LINK coming soon) 
• TalentEd Self Assessment (due 9/30) & Goals (due 10/30) -  

  hhps://eugene4j.cloud.talentedk12.com/perform/login.aspx 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1rKAbDc5qB1z6_f3Xqcj1Wd-IjBGYheHVKwTuZp3hRFI/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Kku8q5mh4vKMxoijHe8v9gBt3hbY-NQGUcboBrBdmQ4/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.4j.lane.edu/wp-content/uploads/2022/03/4J_BoardPolicy_ACCRacialHarassment.pdf
https://eugene4j.cloud.talentedk12.com/perform/login.aspx


Future Mee2ng Agenda Items: 
Leadership Plan Development 
Wednesday PD Planning 
4J Discipline Matrix 

Future Mee2ng Dates: 
Friday, September 1 @8:00 
Thursday, September 5 @8:00 (if needed) 
Thursday, September 15 @2:45 
Thursday, September 28 @2:45 
Thursday, October 12 @2:45 
Thursday, October 26 @2:45 
Thursday, November 16 @2:45 (instead of Leadership?) 
Thursday, December 7 @2:45 
Thursday, January 11 @2:45 
Thursday, January 25 @2:45 
Thursday, February 8 @2:45 
Thursday, February 22 @2:45 
Thursday, March 14 @2:45 
Thursday, March 28 @2:45 
Thursday, April 25 @2:45 
Thursday, May 9 @2:45 
Thursday, May 23 @2:45 
Thursday, June 13 @2:45 
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